
PALESTINE OPEN - G1

NABLUS, PALESTINE

Friday 01 November 2019 / Sunday 03 November 2019

Team 
classification

Cadets / Juniors / Seniors - Female / Male

Place ID Team Country Score Gold Silver Bronze

1 . 42 PALESTINE NATIONAL TEAM-2019 PLE 155 13 13 25

2 . 49 TURKISH NATIONAL TEAM TUR 44 5 3 0

3 . 34 JORDAN NATIONAL TEAM 2019 JOR 39 4 2 5

4 . 59 BURKAN16 JOR 37 4 2 3

5 . 33 JORDAN ELITE TEAM JOR 31 3 3 1

6 . 16 BAWASEL TEAM JOR 21 2 2 1

7 . 41 PALESTINE NATIONAL TEAM PLE 18 2 1 1

8 . 5 ASHBAL ALSHAMAL G1 JOR 15 2 0 1

9 . 8 AL ASIAWE JOR 15 2 0 1

10 . 58 ASFOUR 2019 JOR 15 1 2 2

11 . 19 CONDOR 2000 BUL 14 2 0 0

12 . 10 AL ITEHAD CENTER JOR 14 2 0 0

13 . 15 AMJAD AL ORDUN CENTER JOR 13 1 1 3

14 . 63 AL AMAR JOR 11 1 1 1

15 . 57 AMR SPORTE CENTER PLE 10 1 1 0

16 . 38 MOROCCO NATIONAL TEAM MAR 9 1 0 2

17 . 14 ALSHLOOL TAEKWONDO JOR 8 1 0 1

18 . 54 A.C FOTIA GRE 7 1 0 0

19 . 52 VILLAS TAEKWONDO STUDIO USA 7 1 0 0

20 . 18 CIHAN SPOR KULUBU TUR 7 1 0 0

21 . 46 SC PHOENIX BUL 7 1 0 0

22 . 62 PALESTINE PLE 7 0 2 1

23 . 21 D0LBANK SK TUR 6 0 2 0

24 . 3 AIANTAS A.C. GRE 6 0 2 0

25 . 2 AC GAIA GRE 4 0 1 1

26 . 56 ALFARES 2019 JOR 3 0 1 0

27 . 67 ALAM ALREYADAH JOR 3 0 1 0

28 . 1 (JERUSALEM PANTERS CLUP(JPC PLE 2 0 0 2

29 . 55 ABTAL ALAZRQ 2019 JOR 1 0 0 1

30 . 20 CETIN TOPCUOGLU SPOR CLUB TUR 1 0 0 1

31 . 47 SEVEN7 TUR 1 0 0 1

32 . 17 BESA TEAM MNE 1 0 0 1

33 . 43 PEAK PERFORMANCE USA 1 0 0 1
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34 . 26 FRENCH OPEN 2019 HAI 1 0 0 1

35 . 12 AL NASHAMA CENTER JOR 1 0 0 1
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PALESTINE OPEN - G1

NABLUS, PALESTINE

Friday 01 November 2019 / Sunday 03 November 2019

Team 
classification

Cadets / Juniors / Seniors - Male

Place ID Team Country Score Gold Silver Bronze

1 . 42 PALESTINE NATIONAL TEAM-2019 PLE 82 7 4 21

2 . 49 TURKISH NATIONAL TEAM TUR 34 4 2 0

3 . 33 JORDAN ELITE TEAM JOR 21 2 2 1

4 . 34 JORDAN NATIONAL TEAM 2019 JOR 19 2 1 2

5 . 5 ASHBAL ALSHAMAL G1 JOR 15 2 0 1

6 . 58 ASFOUR 2019 JOR 15 1 2 2

7 . 10 AL ITEHAD CENTER JOR 14 2 0 0

8 . 57 AMR SPORTE CENTER PLE 10 1 1 0

9 . 15 AMJAD AL ORDUN CENTER JOR 10 1 0 3

10 . 59 BURKAN16 JOR 9 0 2 3

11 . 14 ALSHLOOL TAEKWONDO JOR 8 1 0 1

12 . 52 VILLAS TAEKWONDO STUDIO USA 7 1 0 0

13 . 18 CIHAN SPOR KULUBU TUR 7 1 0 0

14 . 19 CONDOR 2000 BUL 7 1 0 0

15 . 16 BAWASEL TEAM JOR 7 0 2 1

16 . 62 PALESTINE PLE 6 0 2 0

17 . 3 AIANTAS A.C. GRE 6 0 2 0

18 . 41 PALESTINE NATIONAL TEAM PLE 4 0 1 1

19 . 2 AC GAIA GRE 4 0 1 1

20 . 56 ALFARES 2019 JOR 3 0 1 0

21 . 67 ALAM ALREYADAH JOR 3 0 1 0

22 . 21 D0LBANK SK TUR 3 0 1 0

23 . 1 (JERUSALEM PANTERS CLUP(JPC PLE 2 0 0 2

24 . 55 ABTAL ALAZRQ 2019 JOR 1 0 0 1

25 . 8 AL ASIAWE JOR 1 0 0 1

26 . 17 BESA TEAM MNE 1 0 0 1

27 . 43 PEAK PERFORMANCE USA 1 0 0 1

28 . 26 FRENCH OPEN 2019 HAI 1 0 0 1

29 . 38 MOROCCO NATIONAL TEAM MAR 1 0 0 1

30 . 12 AL NASHAMA CENTER JOR 1 0 0 1
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PALESTINE OPEN - G1

NABLUS, PALESTINE

Friday 01 November 2019 / Sunday 03 November 2019

Team 
classification

Cadets / Juniors / Seniors - Female

Place ID Team Country Score Gold Silver Bronze

1 . 42 PALESTINE NATIONAL TEAM-2019 PLE 73 6 9 4

2 . 59 BURKAN16 JOR 28 4 0 0

3 . 34 JORDAN NATIONAL TEAM 2019 JOR 20 2 1 3

4 . 41 PALESTINE NATIONAL TEAM PLE 14 2 0 0

5 . 16 BAWASEL TEAM JOR 14 2 0 0

6 . 8 AL ASIAWE JOR 14 2 0 0

7 . 63 AL AMAR JOR 11 1 1 1

8 . 33 JORDAN ELITE TEAM JOR 10 1 1 0

9 . 49 TURKISH NATIONAL TEAM TUR 10 1 1 0

10 . 38 MOROCCO NATIONAL TEAM MAR 8 1 0 1

11 . 54 A.C FOTIA GRE 7 1 0 0

12 . 19 CONDOR 2000 BUL 7 1 0 0

13 . 46 SC PHOENIX BUL 7 1 0 0

14 . 15 AMJAD AL ORDUN CENTER JOR 3 0 1 0

15 . 21 D0LBANK SK TUR 3 0 1 0

16 . 62 PALESTINE PLE 1 0 0 1

17 . 20 CETIN TOPCUOGLU SPOR CLUB TUR 1 0 0 1

18 . 47 SEVEN7 TUR 1 0 0 1
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